Dudinska patdesiatka 2018 - EA Race Walking Permit Meeting

(106) 10 km chdédza - Dorastenci

#  Stcé
(99)
(100)
(107)
(106)
(105)
(104)
(103)
(102)
(101)

Pocet pretekarov: 9

Meno

ZIVKOVIC Lazar
BARANYA Balasz
NYERGES Balazs
GAL Vencel

VARGA Maté Ferenc
VARGA David

KUBIS Lubomir
KOVAC Daniel
TOTH Norbert

Start: 24.03.2018 10:00

Zvysovanie:

Dudince 24.03.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 1. 2025 o 5:24

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2002 Serbia

2002 Hungary

2001 Hungary

2001 Hungary

2002 Hungary

2001 Hungary

2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 SK SOG Nitra

2001 Hungary
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SB

PB

56:03
48:37
48:07
47:45
46:05
45:51
45:11
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